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INTERNATIONAL EXPERIENCE
COURSE GUIDE
Courses that address an international theme or that provide an
international perspective are offered in many departments and programs.
These include many courses that provide an experience abroad, ranging
from semester-long to shorter-term study, and that are available at
locations across the globe.

Learning in a global context reveals the mutual dependency of social,
cultural, economic, and political systems, and demonstrates the
significance of these complex networks for people's lives and the earth's
sustainability. These courses facilitate cross-cultural competence and
understanding by providing students with opportunities to engage with,
learn about, and experience communities and populations that can be
culturally and geographically different from their own. They promote
critical attention to the implied assumptions that underlie cultural norms
and traditions, and to the impacts of local actions on global communities.

International Experience courses possess one ore more of the following
attributes:

• Addresses an international or transnational theme, or uses an
international comparative approach1, as a principal objective of the
course.

• Incorporates a critical global perspective as a significant part of the
course (e.g., as an organizing theme, a key unit or module, or a major
feature of the course).

• Facilitates cross-cultural competence and understanding through
incorporating student reflection and/or other pedagogical strategies,
employed in an international context.

• Is conducted, at least in part, outside the U.S.
• Foreign language education courses.

Further information on international education can be found by visiting
the following pages: the Mario Einaudi Center for International Studies,
Global Cornell, and the Office of Global Learning.

1 International comparative approaches involve making comparisons
and contrasts across two or more cultures, societies, or nations to
identify similarities or differences that are generalizable or that lead to
greater understanding and awareness (Hantrais, 1995).

International Experience Courses (CU-
ITL) 
Code Title Hours
AAS 2100 South Asian Diaspora 3
AEM 2000 Contemporary Controversies in the Global

Economy
3

AEM 2300 International Trade and Finance 3
AEM 2350 Introduction To The Economics Of Development 3
AEM 3388 The Asian Century: The Rise of China and India 3
AEM 4300 International Trade Policy 3
AEM 4415 Field Research and Pre-Engagement with Social

Enterprises in Emerging Markets
1.5

AEM 4421 Research and Strategy in Emerging Markets 3
AEM 4485 Economics of Food and Malnutrition 3

AEM 4545 Money and Finance in the Digital Age 3
AEM 4880 Global Food, Energy, and Water Nexus – Engage

the US, China, and India for Sustainable Future
3-4

AEM 5415 Field Research and Pre-Engagement with Social
Enterprises in Emerging Markets

1.5

AEM 5421 Research and Strategy in Emerging Markets 3
AEM 6455 Toward a Sustainable Global Food System: Food

Policy for Developing Countries
3

AEM 6485 Economics of Food and Malnutrition 3
AEM 7021 Applied Microeconomics II: General Equilibrium 3
AIIS 3330 Ways of Knowing: Indigenous and Place-Based

Ecological Knowledge
3

AIIS 3500 Gaza, Indigeneity, Resistance 3
AKKAD 1410 Akkadian I 3
AKKAD 1411 Elementary Akkadian II: Old Babylonian Grammar

and Legal Texts
3

AKKAD 6410 Akkadian I 3
AKKAD 6411 Elementary Akkadian II: Old Babylonian Grammar

and Legal Texts
3

AMST 2016 Understanding Global Capitalism Through Service
Learning

4

AMST 2790 Jewish Films and Filmmakers: Hollywood and
Beyond

3

AMST 3330 Ways of Knowing: Indigenous and Place-Based
Ecological Knowledge

3

AMST 4533 The Lower East Side: Jews and the Immigrant City 3
AMST 4792 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
AMST 7792 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
ANSC 2550 Dairy Study Trip to Italy 0.5
ANSC 2551 Dairy Study Trip to Italy II 0.5
ANSC 3560 International Dairy Study Trip 0.5
ANSC 3561 International Dairy Study Trip II 0.5
ANSC 4880 Global Food, Energy, and Water Nexus – Engage

the US, China, and India for Sustainable Future
3-4

ANTHR 2010 Archaeology of Mesopotamia 3
ANTHR 2410 South Asian Diaspora 3
ANTHR 2415 Anthropology of Iran 3
ANTHR 2440 The Social Life of Money 3
ANTHR 2465 Global Heritage 3
ANTHR 2470 Islam and Gender 3
ANTHR 2772 Body and Spirit in Ancient Egypt 3
ANTHR 2925 The Anthropology of Israel-Palestine 3
ANTHR 3200 Heritage Forensics 3
ANTHR 3474 Infrastructure 3
ANTHR 3487 Racial Capitalism 3
ANTHR 3590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ANTHR 3612 Histories of Afghanistan 3
ANTHR 3680 Islam and the Ethnographic Imagination 3
ANTHR 4013 Textual Ethnography 3
ANTHR 4030 The Caucasus: Captives, Cultures, Conflicts 3
ANTHR 4499 Primitive Accumulation 3
ANTHR 4530 Mental Health, Healing Systems, Community-

Based Care: Resilience in the Nilgiris Biosphere
Reserve

4
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ANTHR 4620 Jewish Cities 3
ANTHR 4637 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
ANTHR 4733 The Lower East Side: Jews and the Immigrant City 3
ANTHR 4790 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
ANTHR 6465 Bodies and Bodiliness 4
ANTHR 6474 Infrastructure 3
ANTHR 6487 Racial Capitalism 3
ANTHR 6590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ANTHR 6612 Histories of Afghanistan 3
ANTHR 6680 Islam and the Ethnographic Imagination 3
ANTHR 7013 Textual Ethnography 3
ANTHR 7030 The Caucasus: Captives, Cultures, Conflicts 3
ANTHR 7139 Global Currents: Immobility and Multi-Sited

Ethnography
3

ANTHR 7499 Primitive Accumulation 3
ANTHR 7620 Jewish Cities 3
ANTHR 7637 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
ANTHR 7790 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
ARAB 1100 Gateway to Arabic Language and Culture 2
ARAB 1200 Intensive Arabic I 8
ARAB 1201 Elementary Arabic I 4
ARAB 1202 Elementary Arabic II 4
ARAB 1203 Intermediate Arabic I 4
ARAB 2201 Arabic for Heritage Speakers 4
ARAB 2202 Intermediate Arabic II 4
ARAB 2204 Introduction to Quranic Arabic 4
ARAB 3201 Advanced Arabic I 4
ARAB 3202 Advanced Arabic II 4
ARAB 3687 Kalila wa Dimna for Students of Arabic 3
ARAB 3700 Arabic Language Through Film 3
ARAB 4200 Modern Arabic Literature 3
ARAB 4203 Current Events in Arabic Media 3
ARCH 3820 The Topography and Urban History of Rome in

Antiquity and the Middle Ages
3

ARCH 3823 Urban Design, Architecture, and Art in Renaissance
and Baroque Rome

3

ARCH 5203 Multicultural Work Environments 1
ARKEO 2010 Archaeology of Mesopotamia 3
ARKEO 2433 The Art and Architecture of Ancient Egypt 3
ARKEO 2465 Global Heritage 3
ARKEO 2522 Drinking through the Ages: Intoxicating Beverages

in Near Eastern and World History
3

ARKEO 2661 Ancient Ships and Seafaring: Introduction to
Nautical Archaeology

3

ARKEO 2668 Ancient Egyptian Civilization 3
ARKEO 2772 Body and Spirit in Ancient Egypt 3
ARKEO 3200 Heritage Forensics 3
ARKEO 3550 Origins of Monotheism 3
ARKEO 3588 Archaeology and the Bible 3
ARKEO 3590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ARKEO 4644 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

ARKEO 4670 Wealth and Power: Political Economy in Ancient
Near Eastern States

3

ARKEO 6590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ARKEO 6644 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

ART 1504 Introduction to Drawing in Rome 3
ART 1602 Introduction to Photography in Rome 3
ART 3001 Rome Studio 4
ART 3102 Contemporary Rome Seminar 4
ART 3803 Art History: Italian Cinema 4
ART 3804 Black Sound and Visual Culture 3
ART 5804 Black Sound and Visual Culture 3
ARTH 2240 The Art and Architecture of Ancient Egypt 3
ARTH 3590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ARTH 4460 Fashion in Early Modern Europe 3
ARTH 4465 Early Modern Materialities, 1400-1700 3
ARTH 6595 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ASIAN 2245 Gamelan in Indonesian History and Cultures 3
ASIAN 2259 Music in and of East Asia 3
ASIAN 3351 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ASIAN 3380 The Asian Century: The Rise of China and India 3
ASIAN 3386 Islam and the Ethnographic Imagination 3
ASIAN 4443 Work and Labor in China 4
ASIAN 6651 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
ASIAN 6686 Islam and the Ethnographic Imagination 3
ASRC 1201 Elementary Arabic I 4
ASRC 1202 Elementary Arabic II 4
ASRC 1203 Intermediate Arabic I 4
ASRC 2006 Understanding Global Capitalism Through Service

Learning
4

ASRC 2105 Arabic for Heritage Speakers 4
ASRC 2200 Intermediate Arabic II 4
ASRC 2204 Introduction to Quranic Arabic 4
ASRC 2670 The History and Politics of Modern Egypt 3
ASRC 2674 History of the Modern Middle East 3
ASRC 3100 Advanced Arabic I 4
ASRC 3101 Advanced Arabic II 4
ASRC 4650 Contesting Identities in Modern Egypt 3
ASRC 4672 Nationalism(s) in the Arab World 3
BEE 3801 Introduction to Nanobiotechnology 1
BIOEE 2525 Ecology and Conservation of Wildlife in the

Neotropics
2

BIOEE 2526 Ecology and Conservation of Wildlife in the
Neotropics II

1

BIOEE 2527 Neotropical Wildlife Biology 1
BSOC 2599 Medicine, Magic and Science in the Ancient Near

East
3

CAPS 3387 The Asian Century: The Rise of China and India 3
CAPS 4001 China in Transition 4
CAPS 4002 Chinese Perspectives on International and Global

Affairs
4

CAPS 4355 Work and Labor in China 4
CAPS 4888 Directed Study - Beijing 1-4
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CHEME 4880 Global Food, Energy, and Water Nexus – Engage
the US, China, and India for Sustainable Future

3-4

CHIN 3352 High Intermediate Mandarin II: CAPS in Beijing 4
CHIN 4451 Advanced Mandarin I: CAPS in Beijing 4
CHIN 4452 Advanced Mandarin II: CAPS in Beijing 4
CHIN 4453 High Advanced Mandarin I: CAPS in Beijing 4
CHIN 4455 Directed Study: CAPS in Beijing 1-4
CLASS 1450 Ancient Egyptian I: Introduction to Middle Egyptian

Hieroglyphs
3

CLASS 1451 Ancient Egyptian II: Introduction to Middle
Egyptian Hieroglyphs

3

CLASS 1452 Hieroglyphic Egyptian III 3
CLASS 2613 New Testament-Early Christian Literatures 3
CLASS 2630 Drinking through the Ages: Intoxicating Beverages

in Near Eastern and World History
3

CLASS 4636 Gnosticism and Early Christianity 4
CLASS 4677 Desert Monasticism 3
CLASS 4744 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

CLASS 7744 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age
World

3

COML 2754 Wondrous Literatures of the Near East 3
COML 2767 Storytelling in the Middle East: Introduction to

Egyptian and Mesopotamian Literature
3

COML 3006 Race, Slavery, and Cinema 3
COML 3743 Minorities of the Middle East 3
COML 3744 Modern Sephardi and Mizrahi Identities 3
COMM 3090 Experiential Writing in Mexico: Cultural and

Environmental Communication
3

CRP 3545 Urban Adaptation to Climate Change 3
CRP 3720 Contemporary Italy: Politics and Society 3
CRP 3723 European Cities 3
CRP 4160 Rome Workshop 6
CRP 5160 Rome Workshop 6
CRP 5720 Contemporary Italy: Politics and Society 3
CRP 5723 European Cities 3
EAS 1700 Evolution of the Earth and Life 3
EAS 4443 Global Climate Change Science and Policy 3
EAS 4447 Interacting with Global Climate Policy 1
EAS 5443 Global Climate Change Science and Policy 3-4
ECON 2300 International Trade and Finance 3
ECON 3545 Money and Finance in the Digital Age 3
EDUC 4790 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
EDUC 7790 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
ENGL 2754 Wondrous Literatures of the Near East 3
ENVS 4443 Global Climate Change Science and Policy 3
FDSC 4880 Global Food, Energy, and Water Nexus – Engage

the US, China, and India for Sustainable Future
3-4

FGSS 2555 Sex and Sexuality in Islam 3
FGSS 2770 Islam and Gender 3
FGSS 3316 What's in a Sound? Gender and Race in Sound

Cultures
3

FGSS 3693 Race, Slavery, and Cinema 3
FGSS 3721 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3

FGSS 6721 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
FSAD 4021 Textile and Apparel Production in India 3
FSAD 6021 Textile and Apparel Production in India II 1
GDEV 3091 Global Health Case Studies from Weill Cornell

Medicine
1

GDEV 3500 Development in Action: Fall Faculty-Led Study Trip
Preparation

0.5

GDEV 3501 Development in Action: Winter Faculty-Led Study
Trips

2.5

GDEV 4140 Global Cropping Systems and Sustainable
Development

3

GDEV 4443 Global Climate Change Science and Policy 3
GDEV 4880 Global Food, Energy, and Water Nexus – Engage

the US, China, and India for Sustainable Future
3-4

GDEV 5443 Global Climate Change Science and Policy 3-4
GDEV 5500 Development in Action: Fall Faculty-Led Study Trip

Preparation
0.5

GDEV 5501 Development in Action: Winter Faculty-Led Study
Trips

2.5

GDEV 6455 Toward a Sustainable Global Food System: Food
Policy for Developing Countries

3

GDEV 6620 The Social Life of Land 3
GERST 1776 Elementary Yiddish I 4
GERST 1777 Elementary Yiddish II 4
GERST 2005 Intermediate Yiddish 4
GERST 2567 Holocaust in History and Memory 3
GERST 3080 Walking the Line: East and West Germany Then

and Now
3

GERST 3825 The Past and Future of Holocaust Survivor
Testimonies

3

GOVT 2545 Zionism and Its Discontents 3
GOVT 2673 The History and Politics of Modern Egypt 3
GOVT 2747 History of the Modern Middle East 3
GOVT 2977 History of the Israeli-Palestinian Conflict 3
GOVT 3007 China in Transition 4
GOVT 3017 Chinese Perspectives on International and Global

Affairs
4

GOVT 3303 Politics of the Global North 3
GOVT 3323 Western European Politics 3
GOVT 3384 The Asian Century: The Rise of China and India 3
GOVT 4339 Nationalism(s) in the Arab World 3
HEBRW 1101 Elementary Modern Hebrew I 4
HEBRW 1102 Elementary Modern Hebrew II 4
HEBRW 1103 Elementary Modern Hebrew III 4
HEBRW 1110 Beginning Biblical Hebrew 3
HEBRW 2100 Intermediate Modern Hebrew 4
HEBRW 3101 Advanced Modern Hebrew I 4
HEBRW 3102 Advanced Modern Hebrew II 4
HEBRW 3103 Advanced Hebrew Through Media 4
HEBRW 3104 Advanced Hebrew Through Language, Media and

Literature
4

HEBRW 4102 Topics in Biblical Hebrew Prose 3
HEBRW 6102 Topics in Biblical Hebrew Prose 3
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HIERO 1450 Ancient Egyptian I: Introduction to Middle Egyptian
Hieroglyphs

3

HIERO 1451 Ancient Egyptian II: Introduction to Middle
Egyptian Hieroglyphs

3

HIERO 1452 Hieroglyphic Egyptian III 3
HIST 2006 Understanding Global Capitalism Through Service

Learning
4

HIST 2567 Holocaust in History and Memory 3
HIST 2627 Introduction to Islam 3
HIST 2637 Humanitarianism: A Counter-History 3
HIST 2672 The History and Politics of Modern Egypt 3
HIST 2674 History of the Modern Middle East 3
HIST 2910 Jewish Modernity 4
HIST 3448 Islamic Mysticism 3
HIST 3519 History of State and Society in Modern Iran:

Through Literature and Film
3

HIST 3835 The Past and Future of Holocaust Survivor
Testimonies

3

HIST 4091 Contesting Identities in Modern Egypt 3
HIST 4520 Jewish Cities 3
HIST 4667 Nationalism(s) in the Arab World 3
HIST 6448 Islamic Mysticism 3
HIST 6520 Jewish Cities 3
HIST 6667 Nationalism(s) in the Arab World 3
ILRGL 2350 Work, Labor, and Capital in the Global Economy 3
ILRGL 3375 Labor Practices in Global Supply Chains: Multi-

Stakeholder Perspectives
3

ILRGL 3380 The Asian Century: The Rise of China and India 3
ILRGL 3691 Race, Slavery, and Cinema 3
ILRGL 4325 The European Social Model 3
ILRGL 4330 Politics of the Global North 3
ILRGL 4355 Work and Labor in China 4
ILRGL 4360 Global Comparative Disability Policy 3
ILRGL 4533 The Lower East Side: Jews and the Immigrant City 3
ILRGL 7533 The Lower East Side: Jews and the Immigrant City 3
INFO 4140 Law, Policy, and Politics of Cybersecurity 3
INFO 4505 Computing and Global Development 3
INFO 5140 Law, Policy, and Politics of Cybersecurity 3
INFO 5505 Computing and Global Development 3
INFO 6960 Data Science for Global Development 3
JWST 1101 Elementary Modern Hebrew I 4
JWST 1102 Elementary Modern Hebrew II 4
JWST 1103 Elementary Modern Hebrew III 4
JWST 1110 Beginning Biblical Hebrew 3
JWST 1776 Elementary Yiddish I 4
JWST 1777 Elementary Yiddish II 4
JWST 2100 Intermediate Modern Hebrew 4
JWST 2276 Intermediate Yiddish 4
JWST 2467 Holocaust in History and Memory 3
JWST 2488 Modern Israel: History, Culture, Society 3
JWST 2522 Drinking through the Ages: Intoxicating Beverages

in Near Eastern and World History
3

JWST 2540 Zionism and Its Discontents 3

JWST 2599 Medicine, Magic and Science in the Ancient Near
East

3

JWST 2629 New Testament-Early Christian Literatures 3
JWST 2644 Introduction to Judaism 3
JWST 2697 History of the Israeli-Palestinian Conflict 3
JWST 2720 The World of Italian Jewry 3
JWST 2724 Conflict and Coexistence in the Jewish Bible-Old

Testament
3

JWST 2754 Wondrous Literatures of the Near East 3
JWST 2790 Jewish Films and Filmmakers: Hollywood and

Beyond
3

JWST 2920 Jewish Modernity 4
JWST 2925 The Anthropology of Israel-Palestine 3
JWST 3101 Advanced Modern Hebrew I 4
JWST 3102 Advanced Modern Hebrew II 4
JWST 3103 Advanced Hebrew Through Media 4
JWST 3104 Advanced Hebrew Through Language, Media and

Literature
4

JWST 3530 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
JWST 3550 Origins of Monotheism 3
JWST 3588 Archaeology and the Bible 3
JWST 3655 Minorities of the Middle East 3
JWST 3717 Modern Sephardi and Mizrahi Identities 3
JWST 3720 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
JWST 3722 Jewish Nationalism: History and Formative Ideas 3
JWST 3825 The Past and Future of Holocaust Survivor

Testimonies
3

JWST 3888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
JWST 4102 Topics in Biblical Hebrew Prose 3
JWST 4520 Jewish Cities 3
JWST 4533 The Lower East Side: Jews and the Immigrant City 3
JWST 4540 Moses Maimonides 3
JWST 4628 Gnosticism and Early Christianity 4
JWST 4644 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

JWST 6112 Medieval Hebrew Poetry 3
JWST 6330 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
JWST 6644 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

JWST 6720 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
JWST 6777 Modern Sephardi and Mizrahi Identities 3
JWST 6888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
JWST 7520 Jewish Cities 3
JWST 7533 The Lower East Side: Jews and the Immigrant City 3
LATA 3481 Sustainability Education Policy in the U.S. and

Ecuador
4

LAW 7805 Advanced Labor Law Clinic 1-6
LAW 7837 International Human Rights Clinic 4
LAW 7871 Labor Law Clinic 1-6
LAW 7914 Gender Justice Clinic 1-6
LAW 7915 Gender Justice Clinic II 1-6
LGBT 2770 Islam and Gender 3
LSP 4790 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
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LSP 7790 Latinx Education Across the Americas 3
MEDVL 2555 Sex and Sexuality in Islam 3
MEDVL 2627 Introduction to Islam 3
MEDVL 2770 Islam and Gender 3
MEDVL 3448 Islamic Mysticism 3
MEDVL 3530 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
MEDVL 3724 Death and the Afterlife in Islam 3
MEDVL 3787 The Qur'an 3
MEDVL 3888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
MEDVL 4540 Moses Maimonides 3
MEDVL 4557 Desert Monasticism 3
MEDVL 6330 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
MEDVL 6448 Islamic Mysticism 3
MEDVL 6540 Moses Maimonides 3
MEDVL 6724 Death and the Afterlife in Islam 3
MEDVL 6787 The Qur'an 3
MEDVL 6888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
MUSIC 2201 Introduction to Music Studies 3
MUSIC 2207 History of Western Music I 3
MUSIC 2221 Bach and Handel 3
MUSIC 2244 The Music, Art, and Technology of the Organ 3
MUSIC 2330 Music in and of East Asia 3
MUSIC 2341 Gamelan in Indonesian History and Cultures 3
MUSIC 3316 What's in a Sound? Gender and Race in Sound

Cultures
3

MUSIC 3490 Hip Hop in Global Perspective 3
MUSIC 4341 Writing Musical Ethnography 3
MUSIC 6239 Global Currents: Immobility and Multi-Sited

Ethnography
3

NBA 5920 Experience in International Management 1.5-3
NES 1110 Beginning Biblical Hebrew 3
NES 1921 FWS: Radical Love: The Mystical Traditions of

Islam
3

NES 2204 Introduction to Quranic Arabic 4
NES 2367 Humanitarianism: A Counter-History 3
NES 2433 The Art and Architecture of Ancient Egypt 3
NES 2488 Modern Israel: History, Culture, Society 3
NES 2515 Anthropology of Iran 3
NES 2522 Drinking through the Ages: Intoxicating Beverages

in Near Eastern and World History
3

NES 2540 Zionism and Its Discontents 3
NES 2555 Sex and Sexuality in Islam 3
NES 2565 Global Heritage 3
NES 2599 Medicine, Magic and Science in the Ancient Near

East
3

NES 2610 Archaeology of Mesopotamia 3
NES 2620 Jewish Modernity 4
NES 2627 Introduction to Islam 3
NES 2629 New Testament-Early Christian Literatures 3
NES 2644 Introduction to Judaism 3
NES 2661 Ancient Ships and Seafaring: Introduction to

Nautical Archaeology
3

NES 2668 Ancient Egyptian Civilization 3

NES 2670 The History and Politics of Modern Egypt 3
NES 2674 History of the Modern Middle East 3
NES 2697 History of the Israeli-Palestinian Conflict 3
NES 2724 Conflict and Coexistence in the Jewish Bible-Old

Testament
3

NES 2754 Wondrous Literatures of the Near East 3
NES 2767 Storytelling in the Middle East: Introduction to

Egyptian and Mesopotamian Literature
3

NES 2770 Islam and Gender 3
NES 2772 Body and Spirit in Ancient Egypt 3
NES 2925 The Anthropology of Israel-Palestine 3
NES 3204 Heritage Forensics 3
NES 3448 Islamic Mysticism 3
NES 3519 History of State and Society in Modern Iran:

Through Literature and Film
3

NES 3530 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
NES 3550 Origins of Monotheism 3
NES 3588 Archaeology and the Bible 3
NES 3612 Histories of Afghanistan 3
NES 3655 Minorities of the Middle East 3
NES 3691 Race, Slavery, and Cinema 3
NES 3717 Modern Sephardi and Mizrahi Identities 3
NES 3720 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
NES 3722 Jewish Nationalism: History and Formative Ideas 3
NES 3724 Death and the Afterlife in Islam 3
NES 3778 Pharaohs and Fables 3
NES 3787 The Qur'an 3
NES 3880 Islam and the Ethnographic Imagination 3
NES 3888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
NES 4317 Ottoman Modernity, 1798-1925 3
NES 4426 Science and the Making of Modern Palestine 3
NES 4513 Textual Ethnography 3
NES 4520 Jewish Cities 3
NES 4530 The Caucasus: Captives, Cultures, Conflicts 3
NES 4537 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
NES 4540 Moses Maimonides 3
NES 4557 Desert Monasticism 3
NES 4560 Theory and Method in Near Eastern Studies 3
NES 4605 Contesting Identities in Modern Egypt 3
NES 4628 Gnosticism and Early Christianity 4
NES 4644 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

NES 4670 Wealth and Power: Political Economy in Ancient
Near Eastern States

3

NES 4672 Nationalism(s) in the Arab World 3
NES 6112 Medieval Hebrew Poetry 3
NES 6330 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
NES 6448 Islamic Mysticism 3
NES 6513 Textual Ethnography 3
NES 6530 The Caucasus: Captives, Cultures, Conflicts 3
NES 6537 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
NES 6540 Moses Maimonides 3
NES 6553 Origins of Monotheism 3
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NES 6557 Desert Monasticism 3
NES 6560 Theory and Method in Near Eastern Studies 3
NES 6588 Archaeology and the Bible 3
NES 6605 Contesting Identities in Modern Egypt 3
NES 6612 Histories of Afghanistan 3
NES 6644 Globalism and Collapse in the Late Bronze Age

World
3

NES 6655 Minorities of the Middle East 3
NES 6670 Wealth and Power: Political Economy in Ancient

Near Eastern States
3

NES 6672 Nationalism(s) in the Arab World 3
NES 6720 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
NES 6722 Graduate Colloquium 1
NES 6724 Death and the Afterlife in Islam 3
NES 6777 Modern Sephardi and Mizrahi Identities 3
NES 6787 The Qur'an 3
NES 6880 Islam and the Ethnographic Imagination 3
NES 6888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
NES 7520 Jewish Cities 3
NS 3090 Global Health Case Studies from Weill Cornell

Medicine
1

NS 4480 Economics of Food and Malnutrition 3
NS 4600 Explorations in Global and Public Health 3
NS 6455 Toward a Sustainable Global Food System: Food

Policy for Developing Countries
3

NS 6480 Economics of Food and Malnutrition 3
NTRES 3330 Ways of Knowing: Indigenous and Place-Based

Ecological Knowledge
3

NTRES 4520 Land Use and Sustainable Livelihoods in the
Nilgiris

3

PE 1134 Bahamas Dive Trip 1
PERSN 1320 Elementary Persian-Farsi I 4
PERSN 1321 Elementary Persian-Farsi II 4
PERSN 1322 Intermediate Persian-Farsi I 3
PERSN 2322 Intermediate Persian-Farsi II 3
PLSCI 2300 Global Plant Biodiversity and Vegetation 3
PLSCI 2301 Field Lab in Global Plant Biodiversity and

Vegetation
2

PLSCI 2302 Vegetational Analysis of the Patagonian Region 1
PLSCI 4140 Global Cropping Systems and Sustainable

Development
3

PLSCI 5140 Global Cropping Systems and Sustainable
Development

3

PMA 2490 Jewish Films and Filmmakers: Hollywood and
Beyond

3

PMA 3804 Black Sound and Visual Culture 3
PMA 5804 Black Sound and Visual Culture 3
PUBPOL 3135 World Food Systems and Public Policy 3
PUBPOL 3480 Sustainability Education Policy in the U.S. and

Ecuador
4

PUBPOL 3620 Population Controversies in Europe 3
PUBPOL 3790 Community Impact Analysis in Development Policy

I
1

PUBPOL 3791 Community Impact Analysis in Development Policy
II

2

PUBPOL 5033 Danish Health Care System 1.5
PUBPOL 5135 World Food Systems and Public Policy 3
PUBPOL 5480 Sustainability Education Policy in the U.S. and

Ecuador
4

PUBPOL 5790 Community Impact Analysis in Development Policy
I

1

PUBPOL 5791 Community Impact Analysis in Development Policy
II

2

RELST 1110 Beginning Biblical Hebrew 3
RELST 2204 Introduction to Quranic Arabic 4
RELST 2515 Anthropology of Iran 3
RELST 2540 Zionism and Its Discontents 3
RELST 2555 Sex and Sexuality in Islam 3
RELST 2599 Medicine, Magic and Science in the Ancient Near

East
3

RELST 2627 Introduction to Islam 3
RELST 2629 New Testament-Early Christian Literatures 3
RELST 2644 Introduction to Judaism 3
RELST 2724 Conflict and Coexistence in the Jewish Bible-Old

Testament
3

RELST 2770 Islam and Gender 3
RELST 2772 Body and Spirit in Ancient Egypt 3
RELST 2910 Jewish Modernity 4
RELST 3448 Islamic Mysticism 3
RELST 3530 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
RELST 3550 Origins of Monotheism 3
RELST 3588 Archaeology and the Bible 3
RELST 3720 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
RELST 3724 Death and the Afterlife in Islam 3
RELST 3778 Pharaohs and Fables 3
RELST 3787 The Qur'an 3
RELST 3888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
RELST 4102 Topics in Biblical Hebrew Prose 3
RELST 4537 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
RELST 4540 Moses Maimonides 3
RELST 4557 Desert Monasticism 3
RELST 4628 Gnosticism and Early Christianity 4
RELST 6330 A Mediterranean Society and Its Culture 3
RELST 6448 Islamic Mysticism 3
RELST 6537 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
RELST 6557 Desert Monasticism 3
RELST 6588 Archaeology and the Bible 3
RELST 6720 Women and Gender in Biblical Israel 3
RELST 6724 Death and the Afterlife in Islam 3
RELST 6787 The Qur'an 3
RELST 6888 Jews, Christians, and Others in Late Antiquity 3
SHUM 2101 South Asian Diaspora 3
SHUM 2244 The Music, Art, and Technology of the Organ 3
SHUM 2367 Humanitarianism: A Counter-History 3
SHUM 2467 Holocaust in History and Memory 3
SHUM 2515 Anthropology of Iran 3
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SHUM 2754 Wondrous Literatures of the Near East 3
SHUM 3655 Minorities of the Middle East 3
SHUM 3717 Modern Sephardi and Mizrahi Identities 3
SHUM 3825 The Past and Future of Holocaust Survivor

Testimonies
3

SHUM 4020 Jewish Cities 3
SHUM 4317 Ottoman Modernity, 1798-1925 3
SHUM 4465 Early Modern Materialities, 1400-1700 3
SHUM 4537 Shi'ism: Poetics and Politics 3
SHUM 6639 Global Currents: Immobility and Multi-Sited

Ethnography
3

SOC 3310 Western European Politics 3
SOC 3620 Population Controversies in Europe 3
SPAN 4540 Moses Maimonides 3
STS 3474 Infrastructure 3
STS 6460 Bodies and Bodiliness 4
STS 6474 Infrastructure 3
SYSEN 5500 Systems Modeling Language: Fundamentals and

Practice
2

TURK 1330 Elementary Turkish through TV Series I 4
TURK 1331 Elementary Turkish through TV Series II 4
TURK 1332 Intermediate Turkish I 4
TURK 2332 Intermediate Turkish II 4
UNILWYL 1122 Far from Hollywood: The Representation of Youth

in Contemporary World Cinema
1

VISST 2744 Gamelan in Indonesian History and Cultures 3
VISST 2790 Jewish Films and Filmmakers: Hollywood and

Beyond
3

VISST 3590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
VISST 6590 Heritage, History, and Identity in Cambodia 3
VTMED 6737 International Experiences in Wildlife Health and

Conservation
1-2

VTMED 6740 Seminar in Topics of Global Veterinary Medicine 0.5
VTMED 6741 Wellness and Sterilization Clinics Abroad 1-2
VTMED 6743 One Health: Conservation with Communities 2
VTMED 6744 One Health Laboratory: Conservation with

Communities Field Experience
3

VTMED 6745 One Health: Conservation with Communities-
Seminars

1

VTMED 6748 Expanding Horizons 4
VTPEH 6101 Public Health Foundations I 3
VTPEH 6102 Social Epidemiology Principles and Multilevel

Influences on Health
3

VTPEH 6111 Infectious Disease and Health 3
VTPEH 6121 Food Systems and Health 3
VTPEH 6122 Public Health Nutrition 3
VTPEH 6182 Public Health Practice - Planning 3
VTPEH 6184 Strategic Public Health Communication 3
VTPEH 6191 Professional Skills and Explorations in Public

Health
1

VTPEH 6194 Public Health Toolkit: Applied Practice,
Negotiation, and Presenting Transferable Skills

2

YIDSH 1776 Elementary Yiddish I 4

YIDSH 1777 Elementary Yiddish II 4
YIDSH 2276 Intermediate Yiddish 4


